NCF -
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT
INCLUDED COMPONENTS
INFORMATIONINSTRUCTION KEY
SH - NCF -
NC/IC -
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
3
6A
6
NCF -
87
54
21
WIRING LEGEND
EMB WIRING LEGEND
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT
DL33RF70
FIXTURE TYPE
DL45RF70
CEILING HOLE SIZE
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
9A9
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT
SH -
6A
3
5
6
4A4
21
WIRING LEGEND
DL33RF70
FIXTURE TYPE
DL45RF70
CEILING HOLE SIZE
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT
NC/IC -
1A
5
3
21
3A 4
5A
WIRING LEGEND
DL33RF70
FIXTURE TYPE
DL45RF70
CEILING HOLE SIZE
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT
321
LED SERVICING
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT
4
2A
DRIVER SERVICING
3
21 RMD -
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT
5A
54
2ANCF -
DRIVER SERVICING
6
3
21
NCF - 7
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT
4A4
2A
DRIVER SERVICING
3
21 SH -
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT
5A
54
2A
DRIVER SERVICING
3
21 NC  -
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: TF:
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
3.3” ROUND FIXED DEEP REGRESS DOWNLIGHT